3/19/2019

County

Bureau

Kane

Madison

Marion

Stephenson

Vermilion

Williamson

https://www.ihda.org/my-home/buying-a-foreclosed-home/

Address

418 N. Central

16 N. Elmwood Dr.

3001 Marshall Ave.

315 N. Illinois Ave.

808 E. Wyandotte St.

517 W. Columbia St.

404 s. 28th St.

City

Mineral

Aurora

Granite City

Salem

Freeport

Danville

Herrin

Zip

61344

60506

62040

62881

61032

61832

62948

Buying A Vacant Or Foreclosed Home - IHDA

Listing

Price

$29,900

$99,900

$29,900

$49,900

$17,900

$22,500

$22,500

Rooms

Bed
Rooms

Baths

Living

Area

998

937

780

1,314

807

1,651

1,716

Lot

Size

17,424

6,250

5,000

53,578

9,000

9,975

15,145

Year
Built

1976

1955

1925

1949

1954

1946

1975

Listing
Broker

Nancy
Sutton

Malanie
Moreno

Shari Kindle

Jeff
Robertson

Lynn
Epping

David
Barney

Cheryl
Winters

Contact
Phone

(309) 885-
3331

(630) 669-
4344

(618) 307-
9330

(815) 501-
6623

(815) 238-
7875

(217) 267-
3000

(618) 997-
3333
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